British Regimental Buttons

$.50 each for sizes under .85” diameter
$.60 each for sizes .85” to .99”

$.75 each for sizes 1.00” and larger

500 of any one button are $.10 less.  

Prices do not include shipping.

Gold or Silver plated buttons are an additional $1.00 each. See the plating pdf for more info.
Name: ____________________________

Address: __________________________

__________________________________

Phone: ____________________________

Email:_____________________________

Please print clearly
Write the quantity desired (minimum of 5) to the right of the button size, and return this form with your order.
If you want a gold or silver plated button, write G or S after the order quantity.
Reproduction buttons are made from an impression taken of the original button.  New buttons were created from photographs or descriptions of a button and may not be correct in every detail, or they may be made from a button whose provenance is unknown.

* besides button size means this button design was used by Officers and Rank & File.
	
	Reproduction buttons
	New buttons

	
	Size - Qty
	Size - Qty
	Size - Qty
	Size - Qty
	Size - Qty
	Size - Qty

	CmGds
	.95”*
	
	.70”*
	
	
	

	3G
	.99”*
	.97”
	.94”
	.70”
	
	

	IV
	
	
	
	.61”
	.87”
	.63”

	IV  (dome - officer)
	
	
	
	
	.95”S
	

	V  (rope border)
	
	.88”
	.70”
	
	.93”
	.63”

	V  (leaf border)
	.96”*
	.90”*
	
	
	
	

	6
	.95”
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	.92”
	
	.73”
	
	
	

	8
	1.00”
	.93”
	.75”
	
	.86”G
	.63”G

	IX  (close IX)
	
	.85”
	
	.65”
	
	

	IX  (apart I X)
	
	.86”
	
	.66”
	
	

	9 (officer)
	
	
	
	
	.91”S
	.68”S

	10
	.96”
	
	.70”
	
	
	

	10  (dome – officer)
	
	
	
	
	.91”S
	.63”S

	14
	
	.89”
	.75”
	
	
	

	15 
	.96”
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	.96”
	.92”
	.72”
	
	
	

	16  (officer)
	
	
	
	.61”S
	
	

	17  (incised)
	
	.86”
	.71”
	
	.90”
	

	17  (raised)
	
	.85”
	
	.67”
	
	

	17  (officer)
	
	
	
	.63”S
	
	

	18 RI
	.95”
	
	
	.65”
	
	

	19
	.92”
	.88”
	
	
	
	

	XX
	.92”*
	.89”*
	.83”*
	.65”*
	
	

	21  (incised)
	.97”
	
	.71”
	
	
	

	21  (raised)
	.94”
	
	
	.69”
	
	

	21  (officer)
	
	
	
	.67” G
	
	

	22  (incised)
	.93”
	
	.73”
	
	.95”
	

	22  (raised)
	
	.85”
	
	
	
	

	22  (officer)
	.95”G
	
	
	.65”G
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	Reproduction buttons
	New buttons

	
	Size – Qty
	Size - Qty
	Size - Qty
	Size - Qty
	Size - Qty
	Size - Qty

	23  (plain number)
	.94”
	
	.73”
	
	
	

	23  (plumes)
	.95”
	
	
	.68”
	.93”
	.65”

	23 (serjeant, plumes)
	
	
	
	.67”
	
	

	23  (officer, c.1784)
	.91”G
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	.84”
	
	
	
	.70”

	26
	.95”
	
	
	
	
	.60"

	27 Inniskillen
	.94”*
	.82”*
	
	
	
	

	28
	.95”
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	.98”
	.90”
	
	.66”
	
	

	31
	.98”
	
	
	
	
	.73”

	33
	.94”
	.81”
	
	
	.96”
	

	34  (rope border)
	1.00” S
	.86”
	.72”
	
	
	

	34  (leaf border)
	.92”*
	
	
	.66”*
	
	

	35
	.95”
	.82”
	
	
	
	

	37
	.93”
	.91”
	.75”*
	.68”
	
	

	38
	.90”
	
	
	.66”
	
	

	40
	
	
	
	
	.87”
	.62”

	42  (scroll)
	
	
	
	
	.84”
	.62”

	42  (crown-garland)
	.93”*
	
	
	
	
	.58”*

	43
	.93”
	
	
	
	.92”
	.67”

	44
	.93”*
	
	
	.63”*
	
	

	45
	
	
	
	
	.90”
	.65”

	46
	
	
	
	.65”
	
	

	47
	.94”
	.84”
	.71”
	
	
	.65”

	48
	
	
	.76”
	
	
	

	49
	
	
	
	.62”
	
	

	52
	.90”
	
	
	.66”
	
	

	53
	
	
	.70”
	.66”
	.91”
	

	54
	
	
	
	
	.97”
	.75”

	54 (officer)
	
	
	
	
	.97”S
	.72”S

	55
	.92”
	
	
	.62”
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	Reproduction buttons
	New buttons

	
	Size – Qty
	Size - Qty
	Size - Qty
	Size - Qty
	Size - Qty
	Size - Qty

	57
	
	
	
	
	.85”
	.66”

	59
	
	
	
	
	.96”
	.77”

	60  (rope border)
	.91”
	
	
	.67”
	.91”
	

	60  (wreath border)
	.95”
	
	
	.68”
	
	

	62
	.96”*
	.83”
	
	.65”*
	
	

	62  (officer)
	
	
	
	
	.93”S
	.65”S

	63
	.90”*
	
	
	.69”*
	.86”
	

	64  (rope border)
	
	
	
	
	.90”
	.65”

	64  (wreath border)
	
	.89”*
	
	.62”*
	
	

	65
	
	.86”
	
	
	.90”
	

	69
	
	
	
	.66”
	.94’
	

	70
	1.04”
	
	
	
	
	

	71 (1st Btln officer)
	
	.89”S
	
	
	
	

	71  (officer)
	
	
	
	.64”S
	.89”S
	.63”S

	71
	
	.85”*
	
	
	.88”*
	.64”*

	74
	
	
	
	.63”
	1.03” 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	1.02”
	.64”

	76 
	
	
	
	.60”*
	.88”*
	

	80
	
	
	
	
	.92
	.62

	82
	.90”
	
	
	
	
	

	84 (no number)
	.98”*
	
	
	.67”*
	.87”*
	.59”*

	84
	.98”*
	
	
	.68”*
	1.02”*
	

	16 QLD
	
	
	
	
	.94”*
	.70”*

	17 LD
	
	
	
	
	.96”*
	.68”*

	Royal Arty (c.1784)
	
	
	
	
	.93”
	.63”

	Royal Irish Arty
	.98”
	
	
	
	
	

	Marine
	
	.90”
	
	
	
	.61”

	
	
	
	
	
	.86”
	.62”

	Marine  (officer)
	.92”S
	
	
	
	
	

	Navy – Flag Officer
	
	.82”G
	
	
	
	.73”G

	Navy – Captain
	.99”G
	.90”G
	
	
	
	.62”G

	Navy – Lieutenant
	1.09”G
	.80”G
	
	
	.86”G
	

	General Officer
	
	
	.65”G
	
	.89”G
	.74”G


